I CORRIDA DE COMBATE AO AVC

Coloc. Num. Atleta
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92
101
146
149
150
200
158
3
50
163
22
99
58
63
36
24
194
172
73
112
98
156
56
28
111
168
18
105
181
81
88
62
183
64
32
116
44
171
169
170
143
46
51
77
159
128
7
85
196
15
177
94
6
35
140
120
95
187
53
66
201
193
198
80
8
109
191
195
19
67
59
110
126
48

JARDEL BARBOSA PONTES

JOSE MADALENA DE SOUZA
ODEVAN MIRANDA DA CONCEICAO
PAULO GUSTAVO FERREIRA TOME
PAULO ROBERTO DE SA DA COSTA
SEBASTIAO APARECIDO DA SILVA
REGINALDO ALVES COSTA
ADMISSON ANTONIO EUGENIO JUNIOR
FREDERICO DIAS ROSA

ROSALVO CARDOSO DA SILVA
AMARILDO SANTOS

JONNATHAN ALVES DA SILVA TEIXEIRA
ELCIO RIBEIRO MANGANARO
ERNANE AFONSO SARAIVA

BRUNO TEIXEIRA BERNARDES

ANA PAULA OLIVEIRA

SERGIO CARDOSO SILVA JUNIOR
TIAGO ELIAS DA SILVA

FRANCESCO BESANA

LEXSANDRO ALVES CAMACHO
JONAS PEREIRA SOARES

RAMON NASCIMENTO

EDUARDO SIMIONI BOTELHO
ANDRESSA COSTA BOAVENTURA
LEONARDO RODRIGUES SOARES
THAMIRES STEFANI ALVES

ALISSON HENRIQUE DA SILVA LIMA
JUSSAN OTAVIO SANTOS SOARES
WALTER DOS SANTOS LIMA JUNIOR
GLEIDSON CARDOSO DE MEIRA
ISABEL CRISTINA DOS SANTOS AMANCIO
ERIK MARCELO DA SILVA

WILLIAM CARLOS DA SILVA LIMA
ESTEVAO LOPES RODRIGUES
ANTONIO CARLOS PINTO
LOURIVAL CORTES DO PRADO
CLEUDEMIR MARQUES SOARES
THIAGO SILVA PEREIRA

THIAGO ARRUDA REZENDE
THIAGO LARA DOS REIS

NAIARA CRISTINA DA SILVA
DANIELA CRISTINA MODERNO DA SILVA
DIEGO SAMUEL SILVA REZENDE
GABRIEL MARIO DE OLIVEIRA
RENATA MARQUES DE BARROS MACIEL
MARCOS STRINGUETA BENANTE
ADRIANE SOARES MASCARENHAS
HUDSON PAIM PAMPLONA

ERICA HONORATO

ALINE DE JESUS ALVES

VICTOR LOPES VIEGAS

JESSICA PEREIRA BRITO

ADRIANA SILVA PEREIRA

BRUNO LOMBARDI MACHADO
MELISSA ALVES DE CASTRO

LUIZ FERNANDO TRABA BRANDAO
JOANA DARC ALVES

ALFREDO DEMETRIO JORGE NETO
EDILAINE BATISTA BORGES
EUSTAQUIO DONIZETE DA CUNHA
VIVIAN DE MORAES COELHO
LUERSON ITALO DA SILVA

SILAS DIAS QUINTINO

GLEBSON FRANCISCO PIRES
ADRIANO SALENO CAMPOS
LEANDRA MIRANDA

DAVI BATISTA QUINTINO

ROBLEDO GIL HENRIQUES

ALISSON VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
FABIO MARCOS FREIRE

ELENISIA APARECIDA DA SILVA E LIMA
LEANDRO ANGELO DA SILVA
MARCO AURELIO TOMAZ

DANILO CARNEIRO DE MATOS

TODOS
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
M 25 M2029 1
25 M2029 2
21 M2029 3
53 M5059 1
32 M3039 1
65 M6069 1
52 M5059 2
22 M2029 4
34 M3039 2
53 M5059 3
51 M5059 4
25 M2029 5
37 M3039 3
38 M3039 4
38 M3039 5
39 F3039 S
35 M3039 6
33 M3039 7
44 M4049 1
25 M2029 6
25 M2029 7
26 M2029 8
30 M3039 8
28 F2029 S
25 M2029 9
28 F2029 S
29 M2029 10
25 M2029 11
33 M3039 9
36 M3039 10
26 F2029 S
43 M4049 2

32 M3039 11
31 M3039 12
50 M5059 5
25  M2029 12
40 M4049 3
34  M3039 13
35 M3039 14
31 M3039 15
24 F2029 S
26 F2029 S
33 M3039 16
23 M2029 13
33 F3039 S
39 M3039 17
47 F4049 S
41 M4049 4
23 F2029 S
27 F2029 S
34 M3039 18
25 F2029 S
22 F2029 S
37 M3039 19
40 F4049 S
25  M2029 14

25 F2029 S
57 M5059 6
32 F3039 S
65 M6069 2
22 F2029 S

37 M3039 20
59 M5059 7
38 M3039 21
38 M3039 22
25 F2029 S
31 M3039 23
62 M6069 3
28 M2029 15
30 M3039 24
58 F5059 S
25  M2029 16
25  M2029 17
44  M4049 5
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Equipe
FLAVIO SOARES

36 BIMEC

SABIN

AVULSO
MONSTRINHOS DA VIVI
DANIEL OLIVEIRA ASSESSORIA

AVULSO

JULIO GONZADA TEAM

SABIN

DANIEL OLIVEIRA CORRIDA
SIMIONI
SIMIONI

LABORMED
ALISSON
EQUIPE MUSCLE

JULIO GONZAGA RUNNING TEAM
EQUIPE MUSCLE
ERIK

QUINTINOS
FLAVIO SOARES

CORRITDA ATITUDE
VELOZES E FURIOSOS
CORREDORES DA MADRUGADA

SABIN
LABORMED
MEDICINA UFU

SABIN

SABIN
HP ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

CORREDORES DA MADRUGADA
EQUIPE MUSCLE
BRUNORUN
7 FITNNES

LABORMED
TENDENCIA OUTDOOR

FLAVIO SOARES

LABORMED
SEXTA IPB UDI

PRAIA CLUBE

SABIN

Bruto
00:19:46
00:20:07
00:20:18
00:20:59
00:21:12
00:21:27
00:21:40
00:21:52
00:22:22
00:22:43
00:22:49
00:22:56
00:23:20
00:23:29
00:23:42
00:23:44
00:23:47
00:23:51
00:23:59
00:23:59
00:24:07
00:24:07
00:24:12
00:24:12
00:24:30
00:24:31
00:24:39
00:24:43
00:24:44
00:24:56
00:24:57
00:25:01
00:25:07
00:25:15
00:25:34
00:25:35
00:25:50
00:25:50
00:26:03
00:26:35
00:26:36
00:26:46
00:26:49
00:26:59
00:27:01
00:27:01
00:27:02
00:27:06
00:27:09
00:27:10
00:27:12
00:27:25
00:27:34
00:27:37
00:27:41
00:27:42
00:27:44
00:27:46
00:27:47
00:27:56
00:27:59
00:28:03
00:28:13
00:28:16
00:28:17
00:28:37
00:28:42
00:28:56
00:29:01
00:29:01
00:29:08
00:29:17
00:29:34
00:29:47

Liquido
00:19:45
00:20:06
00:20:16
00:20:58
00:21:11
00:21:24
00:21:37
00:21:45
00:22:14
00:22:41
00:22:27
00:22:53
00:23:16
00:23:29
00:23:41
00:23:40
00:23:44
00:23:23
00:23:58
00:23:58
00:24:06
00:24:03
00:24:08
00:24:08
00:24:24
00:24:28
00:24:31
00:24:29
00:24:36
00:24:52
00:24:43
00:24:59
00:25:00
00:25:12
00:25:33
00:25:33
00:25:30
00:25:30
00:25:50
00:26:21
00:26:22
00:26:36
00:26:27
00:26:45
00:26:44
00:26:51
00:26:52
00:26:57
00:27:07
00:27:07
00:27:03
00:27:16
00:27:20
00:27:31
00:27:37
00:27:33
00:27:39
00:27:32
00:27:42
00:27:37
00:27:41
00:27:57
00:28:11
00:28:10
00:28:12
00:28:34
00:28:40
00:28:56
00:28:47
00:28:58
00:29:06
00:28:49
00:29:08
00:29:40



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

132

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

151

72
121
97
135
41
25
90
178
60
179
65
132
192
190
43
162
180
152
155
153
83
12
197
202

164

86
17
70
71
61
133
57
39
199
117
125
186
55
114

96
69

29
40
93
185
151
23
184
138
42
130
129
84
107
82

165

16
136
21
119
45
127
174
144

124

75
102
131

33

37

27
108
141
157

139

FLABIANE PASSOS DE CARVALHO
LUIZ MASSAHAKI SHINOSAKI
JOAQUIM TOBIAS DE MORAIS

MARIA HELENA DE CASTRO

CLAUDIA PALMEZANO DUARTE
ANDERSON PEREIRA

JACIONE APARECIDA CABRAL RESENDE
VITOR SILVA RODRIGUES

ELISANGELA LIMA BORGES

VITORIA GERALDO DOS SANTOS
EURIDES GUIMARAES HENRIQUES
MARIA ENI SILVANO ROCHA

DENIS PEREIRA DA SILVA

LUCIENY JACINTO GONCALVES
CLENIO APARECIDO SANTANA
RONALD NAVES JUNIOR

VIVI NAVES

PEROLA RIBEIRO CRUVINEL
RAFAELLA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA LIMA
PRISCILLA MARTINS SALGADO
GUSTAVO CEZAR RIBEIRO
ALESSANDRA LOBIANCO MAGALHAES
ROSIMAR MARTINS FERREIRA CUNHA
LIDIA BATISTA QUINTINO

ROSIMAR GOMES CAPISTRANO

IGOR ALVES DE LIMA

ALINE MARTINS SALGADO

FELISBERTO LUCIO DE CASTRO

FERNANDA SOUZA RIOS

ELISANGELA LUIZA DA COSTA PAIM

MARIA FATIMA DE OLIVEIRA PAULA

ELANE CRISTINA DA ROCHA FELIX

CLARICE DA APARECIDA MADEIRA

WESLEY DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA RAMOS
LUCIANO MACIEL CARDOSO

MARCO AURELIO PRUDENCIO SILVA
MARIA IZABEL SANTANA DE ARAUJO E TAVARES
EDNA REGINA RODRIGUES NASCIMENTO
LILIANE SILVA SANTOS

ADRIANA RIBEIRO DE SOUZA

JOANA DARC ROBERTA VIANA

FELIPE AUGUSTO PAES DE GODOI
ADRIELLE CRUZEIRO

ANGELA MORAES

CLAUDIA ARAUJO RESENDE

JESSICA DE CASSIA SANTOS SOUTO
ZULEICA CRISTINA FERNANDES BORGES
PAULO ROBERTO DOS PASSOS LIMA

ANA PAULA MAGALHAES RESENDE BERNARDES
WILTON DONIZETE PEREIRA

MARINA FERREIRA ROSA

CLAUDIA TEODORO DOS SANTOS

MARIA DA CONCEICAO DA COSTA TEIXEIRA
MARIA APARECIDA E SILVA

DANIELA CLAUDIA OLIVEIRA

KARINE JULIANA DE CASTRO FERREIRA CAIXETA
GRACIELE SANTOS

SANDRA MARCIA DIMAS DA SILVA

ALINE DE PAULA MENEZES GONCALVES
MARIA LUZIA DE FARIA

AMANDA GUBERT PEREIRA

LUCIENE DE PAULA LEAL

DAIANE CRISTINA DA SILVA

MARCO TULIO FERNANDES BIASI
TUANNE ANTUNES GOMES

NATHALIA BRAGA MARTINS COELHO

MARCIA AUGUSTA GOMIDE PORTILHO DE
CASTRO

FRANCISLAINE FERREIRA RAMIRO
LUCIANA BARBOSA PEREIRA

MARIA EDUARDA FERNANDES BORGES
BENEDITA DEMIULA TEIXEIRA

CARLOS HENRIQUE BARRANCO
ANDREIA SOUZA METZKER

LARA TAVARES MIRANDA

MICHELE APARECIDA ALVES TAVARES
RAYANNE SILVA BERNARDES

MARIO ANTONIO FERNANDES DA SILVA
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39
25
25
50
48
43
42
38
46
66
67
43
37
41
45
53
44
27
23
39
37
44
51
29

46

25
36
65
37
31
56
31
60
36
25
25
41
32
25
49
25
28
30
33
40
25
38
62
37
48
29
51
47
57
37
25
41

53

34
51
23
25
23
15
23
23

25

40
26
19
59
59
24
25
37
30

58

F3039
M2029
M2029

F5059

F4049
M4049

F4049
M3039

F4049

F6069

F6069

F4049
M3039

F4049
M4049
M5059

F4049

F2029

F2029

F3039
M3039

F4049

F5059

F2029

F4049

M2029
F3039
M6069
F3039
F3039
F5059
F3039
F6069
M3039
M2029
M2029
F4049
F3039
F2029
F4049
F2029
M2029
F3039
F3039
F4049
F2029
F3039
M6069
M3039
M4049
F2029
F5059
F4049
F5059
F3039
F2029
F4049

F5059

F3039
F5059
F2029
F2029
F2029
M1419
F2029
F2029

F2029

F4049
F2029
F1419
F5059
M5059
F2029
F2029
F3039
F3039

M5059

18
19
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00:29:48
00:29:49
AVULSO 00:29:51
00:30:02
MONSTRINHOS DA VIVI 00:30:06
00:30:20
00:30:20
00:30:33
00:30:59
POINTRUN 00:30:59
POINT RUN 00:30:59
00:31:10
MONSTRINHOS DA VIVI 00:31:11
00:31:14
KNELAS VOADORAS 00:31:15
MONSTRINHOS DA VIVI 00:31:19
MONSTRINHOS DA VIVI 00:31:19
LABORMED 00:31:26
00:31:38
00:31:40
00:31:45
LABORMED 00:31:53
00:32:11
00:32:13
CORREDORES AMIGOS DO PARQUE

SABIA 00:32:28
00:32:42
00:32:59
DECASTRO 00:33:26
LABORMED 00:33:35
HP ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA 00:33:41
EU 00:33:52
00:33:57
00:33:57
00:33:57
00:34:00
SABIN 00:34:29
00:34:38
7FITNESS 00:34:41
00:34:54
DANIEL OLIVEIRA 00:34:55
LABORMED 00:35:30
00:35:34
00:35:49
LABORMED 00:35:49
00:36:14
AGUIAS RUNNERS 00:37:21
00:37:22
PRAIA CLUBE 00:37:36
00:37:41
MONSTRINHOS DA VIVI 00:37:45
LABORMED 00:38:25
00:38:25
00:39:14
00:39:16
AVULSO 00:39:18
00:39:37
TENDENCIA OUTDOOR 00:39:57

CORREDORES AMIGOS DO PARQUE DO
SABIA 00:39:58
SABIN 00:40:27
SABIN 00:40:27
00:41:16
LABORMED 00:41:18
LABORMED 00:41:22
00:42:56
00:42:58
LABORMED 00:43:01
00:43:53
LABORMED 00:43:57
EQUIPE MUSCLE 00:44:17
00:44:36
00:44:54
DANILO FARIA 00:44:54
LABORMED 00:45:18
LABORMED 00:45:19
LABORMED 00:45:29
LABORMED 00:45:30

CORREDORES AMIGOS DO PARQUE DO 5.45.43

00:29:39
00:29:38
00:29:41
00:29:49
00:29:56
00:30:17
00:30:17
00:30:26
00:30:50
00:30:46
00:30:46
00:30:44
00:30:54
00:31:08
00:31:11
00:30:59
00:31:02
00:31:05
00:31:23
00:31:38
00:31:33
00:31:29
00:32:07
00:32:10

00:32:21

00:32:34
00:32:57
00:33:21
00:33:11
00:33:32
00:33:48
00:33:57
00:33:50
00:33:54
00:33:43
00:34:18
00:34:31
00:34:36
00:34:43
00:34:39
00:35:26
00:35:07
00:35:43
00:35:18
00:36:03
00:37:16
00:37:16
00:37:33
00:37:12
00:37:36
00:38:06
00:38:14
00:39:07
00:39:14
00:39:03
00:39:28
00:39:43

00:39:51

00:40:16
00:40:15
00:41:02
00:41:15
00:41:18
00:42:50
00:42:45
00:42:48

00:43:48

00:43:36
00:44:02
00:44:30
00:44:36
00:44:36
00:44:56
00:44:56
00:45:06
00:45:07

00:45:35



152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

89
91
134
147
34
49

154
161
188
189

IZABEL ABADIA COUTINHO SILVA
JACQUELINE CAFELISTA DA SILVA CASTRO
MARIA GERALDA COUTINHO TEIXEIRA
PATRICIA PEREIRA DA SILVA

BRUNA SILVA SANTOS

DAYANNA DINIZ SILVA

ADAIR ROSA DA SILVA

PRISCILLA SILVANO MARQUES
RODRIGO MOISES MARQUES
BELCHIOR JUNIO RESENDE MARINS
RAFAELA COSTA DE QUEIROZ

ABADIA DE FATIMA PACHECO TAVARES
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55
25
56
40
21
26
50
35
42
21
22
59

F5059
F2029
F5059
F4049
F2029
F2029
M5059
F3039
M4049
M2029
F2029
F5059

nw unu unu unu nu n

SABIA

SABIN
LABORMED
LABORMED

RAFABEL
RAFABEL

00:47:11
00:47:30
00:47:35
00:47:56
00:47:59
00:48:01
00:48:07
00:48:17
00:48:17
00:57:21
00:57:25
00:59:00

00:47:04
00:47:30
00:47:28
00:47:44
00:47:36
00:47:38
00:48:07
00:47:40
00:47:19
00:57:21
00:57:25
00:58:54
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